
10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Deliberations & Report Prep

Deliberations & Report Prep

Deliberations & Report Prep

Deliberations & Report Prep

Deliberations & Report Prep

Mon 5/1/2023

Tues 5/2/2023

Wed 5/3/2023

Thur 5/4/2023

Fri 5/5/2023

Tues 4/25/2023

Wed 4/26/2023

Thur 4/27/2023

Fri 4/28/2023

10:00 AM - 1:00 PMTues 4/18/2023

Wed 4/19/2023

Thur 4/20/2023

Fri 4/21/2023

Mon 4/24/2023

Finance Committee Peliminary Schedule: Budget FY 2024

DATE

 Mon 4/17/2023 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

TIME TOPIC

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

OEM / Transportation

FIRE / MIT

Planning & Zoning / Law

Parks & Rec / Finance

Mayor's Office / City Manager's Office / HR

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Police

Public Works/ Enterprise Fund Rates Increases

Debt Affordability

Capital Budget / CIP Report

Community Grants



Deliberations & Report Prep

Deliberations & Report Prep

Deliberations & Report Prep

Deliberations & Report Prep

Deliberations & Report Prep

Finance Committee Peliminary Schedule: Budget FY 2024

TOPIC

OEM / Transportation

FIRE / MIT

Planning & Zoning / Law

Parks & Rec / Finance

Mayor's Office / City Manager's Office / HR

Police

Public Works/ Enterprise Fund Rates Increases

Debt Affordability

Capital Budget / CIP Report

Community Grants


